Kalmbach Memorial Library
Modeling Videos

Title Publisher Year Length Format
1997 NMRA Convention Board Presentation for Madison 1997

2004: A Year With Marklin 1. Klasse Video 2005 100 DVD
Airbrush Painting Brass Engines Center Broadcast Corp. 1994 97
Airbrushing with Acrylic Paints for Model Railroaders Kalmbach Publishing 60
All Aboard! The Greatest HO Layouts Brentwood Home Video 1995 45
All About Trains, parts 1, 2, 3, 4 NMRA/MRIA

All About Trains, parts 5, 6, 7, 8 NMRA/MRIA

All About Trains, parts 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 NMRA/MRIA

American Flyer Boys Railroad Club, Part One Toy Train Historical Foundation 1986 60
American Flyer Train at Their Finest Bart's Pneumatics Corp. 1986

Basic Benchwork Wasson, P.A. n/a n/a
Basic Techniques: A Guide to Lightweight Scenery vol. 1 Polyterrain, Inc. 1993

Basic Techniques: A Guide to Lightweight Scenery vol. 2 Polyterrain, Inc. 1993

Basic Techniques: A Guide to Lightweight Scenery vol. 3 Polyterrain, Inc. 1993

Basics of Model Railroading (TV Program) Viacom Cable 1985

Bay City Railway: The Way We Were 1980-1996 H.O. Model Engineers Society 1997 29
Best of Whistle Stop vol. 1 (various model, live steam & prototype railroads) Continental American Pictures 120
Best of Whistle Stop vol. 2 (various model, live steam & prototype railroads) Continental American Pictures 120
Best of Whistle Stop vol. 3 (various model, live steam & prototype railroads) Continental American Pictures 51
Big Little Railways Film Service Corporation 75
Big Little Railways Continued, Grand Scales Video #1 Robinson & Associates 2001 70
Bob Phelp's Union Pacific & Martin Boyask's Georgia Blue Ridge D. Milby 2005 DVD
Building a Garden Railroad: How-To Advice by Terl Robinson Robinsong Prod. 1992 120
Chuck Ellis' The Great Northwestern and Pacific Railway Windy Point Publications 1996

Chuck Ellis' The Great Northwestern and Pacific Railway Windy Point Publishing 1996

Classic TV Train Commercials of the 50s & 60s Alpha Video 1993 30
Clinic by Woodland Scenics, The Woodland Scenics 1995 75
Collectible Model Automobiles Videos in Production 58
Command Control, Vol. 2: Scale Rails Locomotive Productions 1992 n/a
Constructing, Painting & Weathering Plaster Cast Buildings Center Broadcast Corp. 1993 71
Constructing, Painting & Weathering Plastic Buildings Center Broadcast Corporation 1993 105
Convention '93 Layout Tours, Australasian NMRA Railvision 1993 56
Custom Painting Brass Locomotives Hobby Video 1989
Dissertation On The Art of Soldering as Applied to Model Railroading, A PBL

Easy Backdrop Painting: Mountains and Valleys Pacific Videos 90
En Video, Esperanza En Escala "G" 1:22.5 n/a 1996 n/a
Finishing Your Scenery Trackside Modeler 1994 60
Foreign Rail: A Model Train Video Nescon Productions 1994 30
Garden Railroad Spectacular CounterTop Video 1996 60
Garden Railway Dreamin' 3 Valhalla Video 1996 50
Garden Railways: A Video Album Windowmusic 1991 36
Great Layouts: A Video Tour, Edition 1 (Geoff Nott's Leigh Creek) Great Layouts

Great Layouts: A Video Tour, Edition 2 (Red Stag Lumber Company) Great Layouts

Great Layouts: A Video Tour, Edition 3 (Dorrigo, Dawlish & Downs) Great Layouts

Great Model Railroads, Volume One Hopewell Productions 1987 60
Great Model Railroads, Volume Three Hopewell Productions 1989 56
Great Outdoor Railways Pentrex 1994 60
Great Toy Train Layouts of America, Part 1 TM Books and Video 1988 45
Great Toy Train Layouts of America, Part 2 TM Books and Video 1989 60
Great Toy Train Layouts of America, Part 3 TM Books and Video 1990 60



Kalmbach Memorial Library
Modeling Videos

Great Toy Train Layouts of America, Part 5

Great Toy Train Layouts of America, Part 6

Guide to Lionel Trainmaster Command

Highlights from the NMRA National Convention 1989

Hot Wire Foam Factory (very rough demo)

| Love Toy Trains, Part 1

Idaho-Midland of Gene Hickey, The

International Plastic Modelers Society: The Best of the 1987 National Convention
Introduction to Small Scale Live Steam

John Allen's Gorre & Daphetid

Just Trees: Learn the Secret to Making Realistic Inxepensive Trees (Cliff Korlaske)
Kids Love Trains

Kitbashing 101: Freeform Model Making, Tape 1

Kitbashing 101: Freeform Model Making, Tape 2

Lake Junction Layouts, 1997 NMRA Convention

Large Scale Triple Header: Two Garden Railroads plus C&S Diorama w/ Pitkin Tram
Last Tiny Spike, The: A Model Train Story (Granville Island Model Trains Museum)
LGB in America: A Video Magazine vol. 1

Lionel Christmas, A

Lionel Classic Locomotives vol. 2: The Lionel F-3

Lionel Classic Locomotives: The Fairbanks-Morse Train Master
Lionel Model Railroad Films

Lionel Repair, Jim Weatherford's vol. 1: Overhauling and Maintaining
Lionel Repair, Jim Weatherford's vol. 3: Maintaining Peak Performance and Overhauling
Lionel Repair, Jim Weatherford's vol. 4: Repair Tools and Techniques
Logging Railroads of the Sierras, 177 Days

Logging Railroads: Modeling the Prototype

Look What's Growing in the Garden

Magic of Grand Scale Railroading (museums/zoos)

Making of the Scale Hudson, The (A Lionel Tour...)

Marklin Trains: New Items for 1988

Marklin Trains: New Items for 1989

Marklin Trains: New Items for 1990

Mérklin: Fabrik der Traume (! PAL system only !!!)

Micro-Trains Line Factory Tour

Model Engines, Vol. 1: Tuning of Mechanics

Model Engines, Vol. 2: Detailing

Model Railroad Operations, Vol. 1, Interchange

Model Railroad Operations, Vol. 2, Helpers

Model Railroad Scenery Made Easy

Model Railroader's 50th Anniversary Conference

Model Railroading in America: N Scale

Model Railroading: American Style

Model Trains: The World's Greatest Hobby

Modeling Your Favorite Railroad: The Rio Grande Southern

Mold Making & Casting Instructional Video

MTH Electric Trains

MTH Electric Trains (1998 Product Video)

National Narrow Gauge Convention Layouts: St. Louis, MO 1990
NMRA British Region: 1945-1995

NMRA Meets 2004: Ross-on-Wye & Ulverston (British Region)

TM Books and Video
TM Books and Video
O Gauge Railroading
Roundhouse Video

TM Books and Video

Hayes & Nolly Prod.
White Feather Prod.
Sunday River Productions
Model Rail Video

Atlas Video

Brella Productions

Brella Productions

Token Creek Productions
Digital Video Images
Video Publishing Group
LGB of America

TM Books and Video
Mountain Lakes Prod.
Walller Brothers Video

Toy Train Operating Society

Antique Classic Train Video
Antique Classic Train Video
Antique Classic Train Video
Elliott

Green Frog Productions
Alice & Don Morris

Grand Scales Quart

TMK Books and Video

ER-Verlag/RioGrande-Video

Micro-Trains Line
Hobby Video

Hobby Video

Digital Image Works
Digital Image Works
Kalmbach Publishing
Kalmbach Publishing
VCC

Libra Media Ulverston
WGH

Green Frog Productions
Alumilite

Varda Communications Corp.

MTH

Rebel Star Prod.
NMRA British Region
D. Milby

1992
1993
1996
1989

1994
1989
1987
1987
n/a

1994
n/a
n/a

1997

1992
1995
1990
1987
1985
1989
1989
1989
n/a
1996
n/a
2002
1991
1988
1989
1990

1994
1989
1989
1996
1996
1999
1984
1994
2000
2002

2002
1995
1998
1990
1995
2004

55
50
60
58

30
18
120
116
36
29
30
n/a
n/a
47
45

45
55

32
60
60
60
30
n/a
60
n/a
60
44
12
18
18

40
40
60
n/a
30
42
16

105

n/a

DVD
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NMRA Ulverston Meets

NMRA's Fall '99 Old Patagonian Express Adventure to Chile & Argentina

NMRA's JCP in Gothenburg, Sweden

Northlandz: The Great American Railway

O Gauge Railroading: The Video (Spring 1995)

Original Marx Toy Films, The

P & P Lines Scenic Systems vol. 1

P & P Lines Scenic Systems vol. 2

Painting & Weathering Structures: Step-by-step project with Larry A. Nelson

Painting Backdrops

Postwar Lionel Collectors Series, The: Lionel Trains of 1954 (All original sets running, variations, range of set value)
Postwar Lionel Collectors Series, The: Lionel Trains of 1956 (All original sets running, variations, range of set value)
Press Coverage of the Model Trains Exhibit

Previews of Greg Scholl Video Productions, Combo

Previews of the Incredible Green Frog Collection, Vol. 2

Puye & Phui Railroad, The

Railroad Days...Link to the Past: Return to the Land of the Giants

Realistic, Creative Scenery Construction Techniques

Regarding Super Train Rooms: Learn the Secrets for Creating the Perfect Train Room (Canyon Lake Rocky Mtn. RR)
Remaking of the 1949 Lionel Showroom Layout

Reproduce Almost Anything with Basic Silicone Mold

Riding Household Railways

Romance of Model Railroading: O Gauge Layouts (Lionel, MTH, Williams, Weaver, Right-O-Way and K-Line)
San Diego Model Railroad Museum

Scale Rails, Video Magazine, June 1991

Scale Rails, Video Magazine, Vol. 1 No. 2

Scale Rails, Video Magazine, Vol. 1 No. 3

Scratch Building Structures: Step-by-step project with Larry A. Nelson

Scratchbuilding Locomotive Detail Parts with Alan Olson

Sierra Pacific Lines

Southeastern Railroads in Miniature

Southwesten Railroad in HO Scale, The (building a 5'x9' HO layout w/ step-by-step instructions) (2 tapes)
Steam Through the Garden, Volume One: An Exciting View of "G" and "1" Scale Steam Railroading)
Steam Through the Garden, Volume Three (Great Trains): The Very Best in Garden Railroading
Steam Through the Garden, Volume Two (Trains): Garden Railroading at It's Best

Stop, Look, and Listen vol. 1: How to Identify Original Postwar Lionel (TCA)

Styrene: The Ideas, Tip & Techniques of Freytag

Superdetailing a Walther's Blast Furnace: Part 2

Tall Pine Railroad (ltalian)

Toy Train Accessories, Part One

Toy Train Revue, No. 6

Toy Train Revue, No. 7

Toy Train Revue, No. 8

Toy Train Revue, Vol. 1, No. 1

Toy Train Revue, Vol. 1, No. 3

Toy Train Revue: Spring 1992 (Trainland, USA and the Lionel Showroom Layout part 3, and others)
Toy Trains in Action: Lionel, Flyer, Dorfan

Tracks in the Sand 2002, A Train Odyssey

Trackside Modeler with Dave Frary, The: Rocks and Basic Scenery Made Easy

Utah Western Model Railroad, Bryan Kanis'

Virginian & Ohio: Afton Division Finale

Libra Media Ulverston
Frank R. Baldwin

Mark | Video

Myron J. Biggar Group

Vivid Memory Prod.

P & P Lines

P & P Lines

Putt Creek Video

Green Frog Productions
Varda Communications Corp.
Varda Communications Corp.

Greg Scholl Video

Green Frog Productions
Gandy Dancer Prod.
Paragon Prod.

Right Track

Canyon Lake Rocky Mtn. RR
TM Books and Video
Cherokee Productions
Spicer Productions

Varda Communications Corp.
Pentrex

LocoMotive Productions
LocoMotive Productions
LocoMotive Productions

Putt Creek Video

Digital Video Images
Pentrex

Livingston Productions

Close Up Videos

Close Up Videos

Close Up Videos

Varda Communications Corp.
Locomotive Productions
Prairie Works

TM Books and Video
TM Books & Videos
TM Books & Videos
TM Books & Videos
TMK Books & Videos
TM Books & Videos
Tom McComas

Toy Train Operating Society
South FL RR Museum
Trackside Modeler
Gandy Dancer Prod.
Pentrex

2001
1999
2001
1998
1994
1991

1996
1994
1996

1991
1990
1992
2004
1990
1996
1994
1992
1994
1994
1992
1991
1991
1991
1990
2002
1990
1990
1997
1993
1997
1994
1995
1993
2004
1999
1998
1993
1993
1993
1991
1991
1992
1985
2002

1993
2001

65
115

60
60
60
35
45

80
40
36

45
30
40
60
40
60
50
40
30
45
30
50
48
53

60
60
n/a

45
40
50

60
95
n/a
55

64
65
60
60
30
50
60
76

DVD

DVD
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Visit to Model Retailer, A

Weathering Railroad Models with Malcolm Furlow Kalmbach Publishing 1983 n/a
Weathering with Joe Crea Digital Video Images 45



